Epreuve Jeunes 8-11ans

Place Doss.
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0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

116
120
130
110
100
102
111
113
119
143
112
103
138
104
105
109
106
125
122
101
128
123
126
121

Prénom NOM
Jules CHABANEL
Tom CHOMAT
Tom RIVAUD
Selyan BENMAMMAR
Antonin PETIOT
Adrien RIZZA BEDIEE
Yann BERT
Eliot CHAPPUIS
Ronny CHASTEL
Lucas VIGOUROUX-SAWOT
Antonin DEMURE
Marceau CROIZIER
Mattéo-Esteban ROZWADOWSKI
Victor LIABOEUF
Paul PICHON
Baptiste AURICK
Jules VEROTS
Gabin PETIT
Fanette MASSARD
Lilou PERIOL
Robin REY
Salomé MASSON
Loane RABEYRIN
Nolhan FRAISSENON
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Triathlon des Sucs 2019

Cat.
PUM (1.)
PUM (2.)
PUM (3.)
POM (1.)
PUM (4.)
POM (2.)
PUM (5.)
PUM (6.)
PUM (7.)
PUM (8.)
PUM (9.)
POM (3.)
PUM (10.)
PUM (11.)
POM (4.)
POM (5.)
POM (6.)
PUM (12.)
PUF (1.)
POF (1.)
POM (7.)
PUF (2.)
PUF (3.)
PUM (13.)

Club
Tryssingeaux
Tryssingeaux
Tryssingeaux
Le Puy En Velay Triathlon
Acsm + Mdvn
Asm St Etienne Triathlon 42
Le Puy En Velay Triathlon
Tryssingeaux
Tryssingeaux
Tryssingeaux
Le Puy En Velay Triathlon
Asmse Tri 42

Asmse Tri 42
Asmse Tri 42
Hermitage Tournonais Triathlon
Asmse Tri 42
Tryssingeaux
Tryssingeaux
Annonay Triathlon
Tryssingeaux
Tryssingeaux
Tryssingeaux
Tryssingeaux

12:09
12:37
12:45
12:58
13:14
13:17
13:41
13:56
14:04
14:21
14:21
14:28
14:32
14:35
14:53
14:54
14:57
14:58
15:06
15:21
15:23
15:57
16:12
16:16

+0:28
+0:36
+0:49
+1:05
+1:08
+1:32
+1:47
+1:55
+2:12
+2:12
+2:19
+2:23
+2:26
+2:44
+2:45
+2:48
+2:49
+2:57
+3:12
+3:14
+3:48
+4:03
+4.07
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Temps Ecart Nat T1 Vélo T2 CAP
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Prénom NOM . Ecart Vélo T2 CAP

0025 118 Loanne CHAMBON F(5) PUF(4) Tryssingeaux 16:18 +409 () (O 0 0O 0
0026 134 Aaron DEMARS M (21.) POM (8.) 16:24  +4:15 () 0O 0 0O 0
0027 107 Anne-Lise LIABOEUF F(6.) PUF (5.) Asmse Tri42 16:24  +4:15 () 0O 0 0O 0
0028 115 Romane NOEL F(7) PUF(6.) Tryssingeaux 1625 +416 () (O 0 0O 0
0029 137 Eva PREHER F(8.) PUF (7.) 16:28 +4:19 () 0O 0 0O 0
0030 124  Dorian MONTELIMARD M (22.) POM (9.) Tryssingeaux 1632 +423 () (O 0 0O 0
0031 136 Louise LHERMET F(9.) PUF (8.) 16:39  +4:30 () 0O 0 0O 0
0032 127 NaélleRE F(10.) PUF(9.)  Tryssingeaux 16:48 +439 () (O 0 0O 0
0033 135 Tom DURANTON M (23.) POM (10.) 16:52  +4:43 () 0 0 0O 0
0034 114  Tiago INOCENCIO M (24.) PUM (14.) Tryssingeaux 1700 +451 () O 0 0O 0
0035 144 Maxime CHAMBON M (25.) POM (11.) 17:56  +5:47 () 0O 0 0O 0
0036 141 Noah GIRAUD M (26.) POM (12.) 18:00 +5:51 () 0O 0 0O 0
0037 131 Kevin TAVERNIER M (27.) PUM (15.) Tryssingeaux 18:10 +6:01 () 0O 0 0O 0
0038 142 Anna GIRAUD F(11.) PUF(10) 18:38  +6:29 () 0O 0 0O 0
0039 117 Jossua CHALENDAR M (28.) PUM (16.) Tryssingeaux 18:39 +6:30 () 0O 0 0O 0
0040 140 Celine GILLES F(12) PUF(11) 18:52 +6:43 () 0O 0 0O 0
0041 139 Alexandre GILLES M (29.) POM (13.) 19:38 +7:29 () 0O 0 0O 0
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